
FEDERATIA	ROMANA	DE	POWERLIFTING

	=	medalie

MASCULIN: 	=	loc

1.	CIOFLICA	ANDREI,		club	CS	UNIREA	ALBA	IULIA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Mastrolorenzo	Antoni 1982 FRA 73,58 74 305 1
2 Dunin	Konstantin 1996 RUS 73,98 74 284 2
3 Campbell	Paul 1983 GBR 73,69 74 245 3
4 Cioflica	Andrei 1990 ROU 73,39 74 235 4
5 Kolomiiets	Vitalii 1992 UKR 73,83 74 — —

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Mastrolorenzo	Antoni 1982 FRA 73,58 74 215 1
2 Dunin	Konstantin 1996 RUS 73,98 74 205 2
3 Cioflica	Andrei 1990 ROU 73,39 74 200 3
4 Kolomiiets	Vitalii 1992 UKR 73,83 74 180 4
5 Campbell	Paul 1983 GBR 73,69 74 172,5 5

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Kolomiiets	Vitalii 1992 UKR 73,83 74 310,0 1
2 Dunin	Konstantin 1996 RUS 73,98 74 302,5 2
3 Mastrolorenzo	Antoni 1982 FRA 73,58 74 270,0 3
4 Campbell	Paul 1983 GBR 73,69 74 252,5 4
5 Cioflica	Andrei 1990 ROU 73,39 74 222,5 5

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Dunin	Konstantin 1996 RUS 73,98 74 792,5 1
2 Mastrolorenzo	Antoni 1982 FRA 73,58 74 790,0 2
3 Campbell	Paul 1983 GBR 73,69 74 670,0 3
4 Cioflica	Andrei 1990 ROU 73,39 74 657,5 4
5 Kolomiiets	Vitalii 1992 UKR 73,83 74 — —

	SENIORI,	M+F
Pilsen,	Cehia,	05-12		Mai	2018

REZULTATE
CAMPIONATELE	EUROPENE	DE	POWERLIFTING,	



2.	IRIMIE	ANDREI,	club		CS	UNIREA	ALBA	IULIA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Barannik	Mykola 1989 UKR 82,85 83 340 1
2 Vasiukov	Evgenii 1985 RUS 82,97 83 335 2
3 Musiienko	Kostiantyn 1997 UKR 82,45 83 322,5 3
4 Roelvaag	Kim-Raino 1986 NOR 80,47 83 315 4
5 Lochschmidt	Max 1983 GER 82,59 83 315 5
6 Olak	Harri 1992 EST 81,95 83 275 6
7 Ivanov	Jordan 1994 BUL 82,63 83 270 7
8 Dzamukashvili	Zurab 1979 GEO 82,73 83 230 8
9 Irimie	Andrei	Nicolae 1990 ROU 82,44 83 220 9
10 Olsen	Nickolaj 1994 DEN 82,54 83 — —

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Vasiukov	Evgenii 1985 RUS 82,97 83 275 1
2 Barannik	Mykola 1989 UKR 82,85 83 245 2
3 Roelvaag	Kim-Raino 1986 NOR 80,47 83 242.5 3
4 Lochschmidt	Max 1983 GER 82,59 83 220 4
5 Dzamukashvili	Zurab 1979 GEO 82,73 83 195 5
6 Ivanov	Jordan 1994 BUL 82,63 83 187.5 6
7 Olsen	Nickolaj 1994 DEN 82,54 83 142.5 7
8 Olak	Harri 1992 EST 81,95 83 — —
9 Irimie	Andrei	Nicolae 1990 ROU 82,44 83 — —
10 Musiienko	Kostiantyn 1997 UKR 82,45 83 — —

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Dzamukashvili	Zurab 1979 GEO 82,73 83 317,5 1
2 Olak	Harri 1992 EST 81,95 83 315 2
3 Lochschmidt	Max 1983 GER 82,59 83 305 3
4 Barannik	Mykola 1989 UKR 82,85 83 302,5 4
5 Vasiukov	Evgenii 1985 RUS 82,97 83 292,5 5
6 Musiienko	Kostiantyn 1997 UKR 82,45 83 285 6
7 Olsen	Nickolaj 1994 DEN 82,54 83 285 7
8 Roelvaag	Kim-Raino 1986 NOR 80,47 83 270 8
9 Ivanov	Jordan 1994 BUL 82,63 83 265 9
10 Irimie	Andrei	Nicolae 1990 ROU 82,44 83 200 10

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Vasiukov	Evgenii 1985 RUS 82,97 83 902,5 1
2 Barannik	Mykola 1989 UKR 82,85 83 887,5 2
3 Lochschmidt	Max 1983 GER 82,59 83 840,0 3
4 Roelvaag	Kim-Raino 1986 NOR 80,47 83 827,5 4
5 Dzamukashvili	Zurab 1979 GEO 82,73 83 742,5 5
6 Ivanov	Jordan 1994 BUL 82,63 83 722,5 6
7 Olak	Harri 1992 EST 81,95 83 — —
8 Irimie	Andrei	Nicolae 1990 ROU 82,44 83 — —
9 Musiienko	Kostiantyn 1997 UKR 82,45 83 — —
10 Olsen	Nickolaj 1994 DEN 82,54 83 — —



3.	BALAITA	DANIEL,	club	CS	POWERLIFTING	GALDA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Leskovets	Viktor 1990 UKR 103,85 105 410 1
2 Mashintcov	Sergey 1987 RUS 101,80 105 390 2
3 Maatta	Tomi 1982 FIN 104,99 105 370 3
4 Lange	Martin 1987 GER 104,50 105 340 4
5 Grenier	Allan 1990 FRA 104,94 105 340 5
6 Kangasvieri	Jussi 1987 FIN 104,66 105 332,5 6
7 Balaita	Daniel 1974 ROU 98,95 105 290 7
8 Bilyi	Sergii 1990 UKR 103,79 105 — —
9 Walgermo	Stian 1988 NOR 104,42 105 — —

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Leskovets	Viktor 1990 UKR 103,85 105 324 1
2 Bilyi	Sergii 1990 UKR 103,79 105 315 2
3 Grenier	Allan 1990 FRA 104,94 105 312,5 3
4 Mashintcov	Sergey 1987 RUS 101,80 105 275 4
5 Maatta	Tomi 1982 FIN 104,99 105 260 5
6 Lange	Martin 1987 GER 104,50 105 250 6
7 Kangasvieri	Jussi 1987 FIN 104,66 105 230 7
8 Walgermo	Stian 1988 NOR 104,42 105 175 8
9 Balaita	Daniel 1974 ROU 98,95 105 — —

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Bilyi	Sergii 1990 UKR 103,79 105 375 1
2 Mashintcov	Sergey 1987 RUS 101,80 105 360 2
3 Walgermo	Stian 1988 NOR 104,42 105 317,5 3
4 Lange	Martin 1987 GER 104,50 105 315 4
5 Kangasvieri	Jussi 1987 FIN 104,66 105 305 5
6 Leskovets	Viktor 1990 UKR 103,85 105 290 6
7 Grenier	Allan 1990 FRA 104,94 105 290 7
8 Balaita	Daniel 1974 ROU 98,95 105 200 8
9 Maatta	Tomi 1982 FIN 104,99 105 — —

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Mashintcov	Sergey 1987 RUS 101,80 105 1025,0 1
2 Leskovets	Viktor 1990 UKR 103,85 105 1024,0 2
3 Grenier	Allan 1990 FRA 104,94 105 942,5 3
4 Lange	Martin 1987 GER 104,50 105 905,0 4
5 Kangasvieri	Jussi 1987 FIN 104,66 105 867,5 5
6 Balaita	Daniel 1974 ROU 98,95 105 — —
7 Bilyi	Sergii 1990 UKR 103,79 105 — —
8 Walgermo	Stian 1988 NOR 104,42 105 — —
9 Maatta	Tomi 1982 FIN 104,99 105 — —



4.	CAZACU	SORIN,	club	CS	CAZA	POWERLIFTING	TIMISOARA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Goriachev	Ivan 1990 RUS 119,99 120 402,5 1
2 Belkesir	Sofiane 1984 FRA 111,27 120 400 2
3 Cliffe	Tony 1984 GBR 119,72 120 385 3
4 Pahl	Dominik 1992 GER 117,02 120 380 4
5 Samuelsson	Viktor 1993 ISL 119,29 120 380 5
6 Sarik	Tomas 1975 CZE 119,66 120 375 6
7 Cazacu	Sorin 1973 ROU 119,50 120 350 7
8 Seefeld	Christoph 1980 GER 118,46 120 345 8
9 Gengler	Jean 1986 LUX 115,52 120 280 9

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Samuelsson	Viktor 1993 ISL 119,29 120 307,5 1
2 Cliffe	Tony 1984 GBR 119,72 120 300 2
3 Goriachev	Ivan 1990 RUS 119,99 120 300 3
4 Seefeld	Christoph 1980 GER 118,46 120 280 4
5 Belkesir	Sofiane 1984 FRA 111,27 120 277,5 5
6 Sarik	Tomas 1975 CZE 119,66 120 277,5 6
7 Cazacu	Sorin 1973 ROU 119,50 120 275 7
8 Gengler	Jean 1986 LUX 115,52 120 182,5 8
9 Pahl	Dominik 1992 GER 117,02 120 — —

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Cliffe	Tony 1984 GBR 119,72 120 370 1
2 Sarik	Tomas 1975 CZE 119,66 120 352,5 2
3 Belkesir	Sofiane 1984 FRA 111,27 120 350 3
4 Goriachev	Ivan 1990 RUS 119,99 120 325 4
5 Samuelsson	Viktor 1993 ISL 119,29 120 322,5 5
6 Pahl	Dominik 1992 GER 117,02 120 315 6
7 Seefeld	Christoph 1980 GER 118,46 120 300 7
8 Gengler	Jean 1986 LUX 115,52 120 285 8
9 Cazacu	Sorin 1973 ROU 119,50 120 245 9



TOTAL

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume Anul	
nasterii

Tara Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Cliffe	Tony 1984 GBR 119,72 120 1055 1
2 Belkesir	Sofiane 1984 FRA 111,27 120 1027,5 2
3 Goriachev	Ivan 1990 RUS 119,99 120 1027,5 3
4 Samuelsson	Viktor 1993 ISL 119,29 120 1010 4
5 Sarik	Tomas 1975 CZE 119,66 120 1005 5
6 Seefeld	Christoph 1980 GER 118,46 120 925 6
7 Cazacu	Sorin 1973 ROU 119,50 120 870 7
8 Gengler	Jean 1986 LUX 115,52 120 747,5 8
9 Pahl	Dominik 1992 GER 117,02 120 — —

5.	LUPAS	IONUT	FLORIN,	club	CS	LUPAS	POWER	BIHOR

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Svistunov	Volodymyr 1987 UKR 165,33 	+	120	 432,5 1
2 Litvinenko	Artem 1990 RUS 137,09 	+	120	 420 2
3 Lupac	David 1991 CZE 144,55 	+	120	 405 3
4 Zinserling	Tobias 1978 GER 150,13 	+	120	 380 4
5 Lupas	Ionut	Florin 1989 ROU 131,20 	+	120	 375 5
6 Matejik	Fridrich 1983 SVK 129,30 	+	120	 340 6
7 Ringoot	Steve 1989 BEL 155,25 	+	120	 — —
8 Johannsson	Julian	J.K. 1993 ISL 164,80 	+	120	 — —

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Svistunov	Volodymyr 1987 UKR 165,33 	+	120	 362,5 1
2 Litvinenko	Artem 1990 RUS 137,09 	+	120	 330 2
3 Matejik	Fridrich 1983 SVK 129,30 	+	120	 325 3
4 Lupac	David 1991 CZE 144,55 	+	120	 320 4
5 Johannsson	Julian	J.K. 1993 ISL 164,80 	+	120	 312,5 5
6 Zinserling	Tobias 1978 GER 150,13 	+	120	 260 6
7 Lupas	Ionut	Florin 1989 ROU 131,20 	+	120	 — —
8 Ringoot	Steve 1989 BEL 155,25 	+	120	 — —



INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Johannsson	Julian	J.K. 1993 ISL 164,80 	+	120	 400 1
2 Lupac	David 1991 CZE 144,55 	+	120	 355 2
3 Zinserling	Tobias 1978 GER 150,13 	+	120	 350 3
4 Svistunov	Volodymyr 1987 UKR 165,33 	+	120	 342,5 4
5 Litvinenko	Artem 1990 RUS 137,09 	+	120	 337,5 5
6 Matejik	Fridrich 1983 SVK 129,30 	+	120	 310 6
7 Lupas	Ionut	Florin 1989 ROU 131,20 	+	120	 290 7
8 Ringoot	Steve 1989 BEL 155,25 	+	120	 — —

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume Anul	
nasterii

Tara Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Svistunov	Volodymyr 1987 UKR 165,33 	+	120	 1137,5 1
2 Litvinenko	Artem 1990 RUS 137,09 	+	120	 1087,5 2
3 Lupac	David 1991 CZE 144,55 	+	120	 1080,0 3
4 Zinserling	Tobias 1978 GER 150,13 	+	120	 990,0 4
5 Matejik	Fridrich 1983 SVK 129,30 	+	120	 975,0 5
6 Lupas	Ionut	Florin 1989 ROU 131,20 	+	120	 — —
7 Ringoot	Steve 1989 BEL 155,25 	+	120	 — —
8 Johannsson	Julian	J.K. 1993 ISL 164,80 	+	120	 — —

Clasamentul	pe	natiuni	Seniori	(Echipe):

Nr.	Crt. Tara Punctaj Loc
1 Russia 57 1
2 Ukraine 47 2
3 France 38 3
4 Germany 31 4
5 Poland 26 5
6 Great	Britain 22 6
7 Czechia 21 7
8 Italy 20 8
9 Finland 12 9
10 Romania 11 10
11 Austria 8 11
12 Iceland 7 12
13 Denmark 7 13
14 Norway 7 14
15 Slovakia 7 15
16 Georgia 6 16
17 Bulgaria 6 17
18 Luxembourg 3 18
19 Belgium 1 19
20 Sweden — —
21 Estonia — —



FEMININ:

1.	BACRIA	LAURA,	club	CS	CAZA	POWERLIFTING	TIMISOARA

GENUFLEXIUNI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii Tara

Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata Loc	ocupat

1 Zaiats	Lidiia 1996 RUS 61,72 63 207,5 1
2 Joergensen	Sk.	Eline 1985 NOR 62,82 63 207,5 2
3 Strolena	Lenka 1984 CZE 62,44 63 175 3
4 Anthouard	Melodie 1988 FRA 58,15 63 172,5 4
5 Polster	Rosina 1984 GER 62,32 63 172,5 5
6 Stanhope	Sarah 1993 GBR 61,88 63 170 6
7 Kostadinova	Iveta 1991 BUL 62,78 63 170 7
8 Bacria	Laura 1992 ROU 62,33 63 155 8

IMPINS	DIN	CULCAT

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Joergensen	Sk.	Eline 1985 NOR 62,82 63 130 1
2 Anthouard	Melodie 1988 FRA 58,15 63 127,5 2
3 Zaiats	Lidiia 1996 RUS 61,72 63 125 3
4 Polster	Rosina 1984 GER 62,32 63 100 4
5 Kostadinova	Iveta 1991 BUL 62,78 63 95 5
6 Stanhope	Sarah 1993 GBR 61,88 63 92,5 6
7 Bacria	Laura 1992 ROU 62,33 63 — —
8 Strolena	Lenka 1984 CZE 62,44 63 — —

INDREPTARI

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume
Anul	
nasterii

Tara
Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Joergensen	Sk.	Eline 1985 NOR 62,82 63 195,0 1
2 Zaiats	Lidiia 1996 RUS 61,72 63 187,5 2
3 Strolena	Lenka 1984 CZE 62,44 63 170,0 3
4 Kostadinova	Iveta 1991 BUL 62,78 63 167,5 4
5 Anthouard	Melodie 1988 FRA 58,15 63 160,0 5
6 Polster	Rosina 1984 GER 62,32 63 152,5 6
7 Bacria	Laura 1992 ROU 62,33 63 150,0 7
8 Stanhope	Sarah 1993 GBR 61,88 63 145,0 8

TOTAL

Nr.	Crt. Nume	si	prenume Anul	
nasterii

Tara Greutate	
corporala

Categoria	de	
greutate

Greutate	
ridicata

Loc	ocupat

1 Joergensen	Sk.	Eline 1985 NOR 62,82 63 532,5 1
2 Zaiats	Lidiia 1996 RUS 61,72 63 520,0 2
3 Anthouard	Melodie 1988 FRA 58,15 63 460,0 3
4 Kostadinova	Iveta 1991 BUL 62,78 63 432,5 4
5 Polster	Rosina 1984 GER 62,32 63 425,0 5
6 Stanhope	Sarah 1993 GBR 61,88 63 407,5 6
7 Bacria	Laura 1992 ROU 62,33 63 — —
8 Strolena	Lenka 1984 CZE 62,44 63 — —


